
Cl Pet Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi Scarto
1 186 FRANCHI CLAUDIO 1977 UB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 41:25.2
2 183 SCERRINO ANDREA 1972 UB SELF ATLETICA 42:17.8 00:52.6
3 169 DORELLI FEDERICO 2000 UA CSI SPORT RE 42:27.2 01:02.0
4 190 COCCHI FRANCESCA 1993 DA CORRADINI RUBIERA 42:32.3 01:07.1
5 211 CAMAGNONI DAVIDE 1980 UB ATL. REGGIO 45:53.9 04:28.7
6 202 TENEGGI NIKO 1972 UB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 46:48.2 05:23.0
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6 202 TENEGGI NIKO 1972 UB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 46:48.2 05:23.0
7 176 FERRI LEONARDO 1968 UB AMOROTTO ASD 47:46.6 06:21.4
8 129 MOTTA SILVIA 1984 DA AMOROTTO ASD 48:17.9 06:52.7
9 193 SPINA GIANLUCA 1984 UA CIRCOLO RICR CITTANOVA 49:08.9 07:43.7

10 168 FILIPPI CATERINA 1997 DA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 50:32.0 09:06.8
11 199 VALDO CRISTIAN 1972 UB CSI SPORT RE 50:59.6 09:34.4
12 130 NOBILI CESARE BRENNO 1971 UB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 51:27.3 10:02.1
13 191 CIRCHIRILLO DANIELE 1973 UB RUN CARD 53:49.5 12:24.3
14 132 REGGIANI MICHELE 1952 UC CASONE NOCETO 53:56.3 12:31.1
15 189 LUPICCOLO TOMMASO 1962 UC ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 54:06.2 12:41.0
16 139 TINCANI SANDRO 1968 UB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 55:10.2 13:45.0
17 192 BERTOLINI ANDREA 1982 UB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 55:20.8 13:55.6
18 177 AGUZZOLI LUCIANO 1958 UC POL. SCANDIANESE 56:04.4 14:39.2
19 159 FONTANA MONIA 1980 DB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 59:15.3 17:50.1
20 214 CERVI STEFANO 1970 UB F.C. 70 S.ILARIO 59:18.3 17:53.1
21 175 SONCINI ALESSANDRO 1973 UB ATL. MANARA 59:59.7 18:34.5
22 165 AZZOLINI BARBARA 1971 DB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:00.4 19:35.2
23 180 MARMIROLI ETTORE 1948 UC ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:34.1 20:08.9
24 167 SITTA EMANUELA 1969 DB ASD C.S.I. BOLOGNA 01:54.0 20:28.8
25 200 LATELLA MASSIMO 1982 UB RUN CARD 02:43.6 21:18.4
26 213 PRANDI FAUSTO 1959 UC TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON 03:36.8 22:11.6
27 185 SCARUFFI TIZIANO 1975 UB TENNIS TAVOLO BISMANTOVA 11:23.1 29:57.9
28 212 GANDOLFI CECILIA 1959 DB POD CITTANOVA 12:13.3 30:48.1
29 145 GIAROLI PAOLO 1963 UC TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON 16:25.3 35:00.1

Cl Pet Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi Scarto
1 190 COCCHI FRANCESCA 1993 DA CORRADINI RUBIERA 42:32.3
2 129 MOTTA SILVIA 1984 DA AMOROTTO ASD 48:17.9 05:45.6

Donne A



Cl Pet Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi Scarto
1 159 FONTANA MONIA 1980 DB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 59:15.3
2 165 AZZOLINI BARBARA 1971 DB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:00.4 01:45.1
3 167 SITTA EMANUELA 1969 DB ASD C.S.I. BOLOGNA 01:54.0 02:38.7
4 212 GANDOLFI CECILIA 1959 DB POD CITTANOVA 12:13.3 12:58.0

Cl Pet Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi Scarto
1 169 DORELLI FEDERICO 2000 UA CSI SPORT RE 42:27.2
2 193 SPINA GIANLUCA 1984 UA CIRCOLO RICR CITTANOVA 49:08.9 06:41.7

Cl Pet Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi Scarto
1 186 FRANCHI CLAUDIO 1977 UB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 41:25.2
2 183 SCERRINO ANDREA 1972 UB SELF ATLETICA 42:17.8 00:52.6
3 211 CAMAGNONI DAVIDE 1980 UB ATL. REGGIO 45:53.9 04:28.7
4 202 TENEGGI NIKO 1972 UB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 46:48.2 05:23.0
5 176 FERRI LEONARDO 1968 UB AMOROTTO ASD 47:46.6 06:21.4
6 199 VALDO CRISTIAN 1972 UB CSI SPORT RE 50:59.6 09:34.4
7 130 NOBILI CESARE BRENNO 1971 UB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 51:27.3 10:02.1

Donne B

Uomini A

Uomini B

7 130 NOBILI CESARE BRENNO 1971 UB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 51:27.3 10:02.1
8 191 CIRCHIRILLO DANIELE 1973 UB RUN CARD 53:49.5 12:24.3
9 139 TINCANI SANDRO 1968 UB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 55:10.2 13:45.0

10 192 BERTOLINI ANDREA 1982 UB ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 55:20.8 13:55.6
11 214 CERVI STEFANO 1970 UB F.C. 70 S.ILARIO 59:18.3 17:53.1
12 175 SONCINI ALESSANDRO 1973 UB ATL. MANARA 59:59.7 18:34.5
13 200 LATELLA MASSIMO 1982 UB RUN CARD 02:43.6 21:18.4
14 185 SCARUFFI TIZIANO 1975 UB TENNIS TAVOLO BISMANTOVA 11:23.1 29:57.9

Cl Pet Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi Scarto
1 132 REGGIANI MICHELE 1952 UC CASONE NOCETO 53:56.3
2 189 LUPICCOLO TOMMASO 1962 UC ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 54:06.2 00:09.9
3 177 AGUZZOLI LUCIANO 1958 UC POL. SCANDIANESE 56:04.4 02:08.1
4 180 MARMIROLI ETTORE 1948 UC ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:34.1 07:37.8
5 213 PRANDI FAUSTO 1959 UC TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON 03:36.8 09:40.5
6 145 GIAROLI PAOLO 1963 UC TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON 16:25.3 22:29.0

Cl Pet Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi Scarto
1 203 DIARRA THI VAN CLAIRE 2009 CF POL. SAMPOLESE 09:19.2
2 78 METANI GABRIELLA 2009 CF POL. SAMPOLESE 10:26.7 01:07.5

99 PIGNAGNOLI KARIN 2008 CF ATL. REGGIO n.p.

Cadette

Uomini C



Cl Pet Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi Scarto
1 68 FERRARI LUCA 2008 CM ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 08:40.5
2 50 CISSE LAMINE 2009 CM ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 09:02.6 00:22.1

Cl Pet Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi Scarto
1 47 POLIZZANO SOFIA 2011 RF DELTA ATLETICA 05:32.4
2 32 PIZZARELLI MARIASTELLA 2010 RF ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 05:58.5 00:26.1
3 34 REVERBERI VANESSA 2010 RF ATL. REGGIO 06:04.3 00:31.9
4 79 CORTI SERENA 2011 RF ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 06:10.6 00:38.2
5 96 ROMEI GAIA YOLE 2011 RF ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 06:46.2 01:13.8
6 196 VALDO EMMA 2010 RF ATL. REGGIO 07:04.5 01:32.1
7 97 TARASCONI GAIA 2010 RF POL. SAMPOLESE 08:14.7 02:42.3

Cl Pet Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi Scarto
1 39 SACCANI MATTIA 2011 RM ATL. REGGIO 06:11.7
2 43 TONI ROBERT 2011 RM ATL. BONDENO 07:20.5 01:08.8

Cl Pet Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi Scarto
1 207 CHIESI MATILDE 2012 EF10 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 02:42.6

Cadetti

Ragazze

Ragazzi

Esordienti 10 F

1 207 CHIESI MATILDE 2012 EF10 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 02:42.6
2 208 GAZZOTTI MATILDE 2013 EF10 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 02:47.7 00:05.1
3 197 MABILLI ELENA 2012 EF10 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 02:57.3 00:14.7
4 21 GARIMBERTI CECILIA 2012 EF10 ATL. REGGIO 03:07.9 00:25.3
5 45 TORRICELLI ANNA 2012 EF10 ATL. REGGIO 03:28.3 00:45.7

Cl Pet Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi Scarto
1 198 BIANCHI JONATHAN 2012 EM10 PROGETTO MONTAGNA 02:41.2
2 204 TARASCONI LEONARDO 2013 EM10 POL. SAMPOLESE 02:51.2 00:10.0

Cl Pet Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi Scarto
1 206 CHIESI ROBERTO 2014 EM8 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 02:35.8
2 95 ROMEI DIEGO MARTIN 2014 EM8 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 02:36.8 00:01.0
3 20 FRESCHI ALESSANDRO 2014 EM8 POL. SAMPOLESE 02:47.6 00:11.8
4 209 RUAN JUNXIANG 2014 EM8 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 03:21.0 00:45.2
5 205 ZAMBONINI LORENZO 2014 EM8 POL. SAMPOLESE 03:38.0 01:02.2
6 195 MARAZZI FILIPPO 2015 EM8 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 04:23.2 01:47.4

Cl Pet Cognome Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi  
1 53 ZAMBONINI ANNA 2015 EF8 POL. SAMPOLESE 03:47.5

Esordienti 10 M

Esordienti 8 M

Esordienti 8 F


